$899,000 - 5640 Comstock Lane N, Plymouth

MLS® #5130598

$899,000

5 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,690 sqft
Residential on 0.71 Acres

Serenity on the Greenway, Plymouth, MN

Better than new construction, this fantastic
home shows like a model & is set on a private
3/4 acre parcel at the end of a quiet cul de sac
one short block to the Serenity neighborhood
pool & clubhouse. Superbly maintained, the
owners have added significant landscaping &
fencing to create privacy. Center island
kitchen open to great rm. Main level den & sun
rm. 4BR/3BA on second + laundry. Finished
walkout includes family rm, 5th BR, BA,
exercise & storage. Heated garage, deck,

patio & firepit.

Built in 2015

Essential Information

MLS® # 5130598

Price $899,000

Sold Price $882,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,690

Acres 0.71

Year Built 2015

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Single Family Residence

Status Closed



Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

# of Garages
Garages

Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces

Exterior

Lot Description
Roof
Construction

5640 Comstock Lane N
Serenity on the Greenway
Plymouth

Hennepin

MN

55446

3

Attached Garage, Insulated Garage, Heated Garage, Concrete, Garage

Door Opener
Yes
Below Ground, Outdoor Pool, Shared

Cooktop, Wall Oven, Microwave, Exhaust Fan,

Exchanger
Forced Air
Central Air
Yes

2

Tree Coverage - Medium
Asphalt, Pitched, Age 8 Years or Less
Shake Siding, Brick/Stone, Fiber Cement

School Information

District

Wayzata

Additional Information

Days on Market

Zoning

Listing Details

Listing Office

Broker™
“T'H Reciprocity

1841
Residential-Single Family

Coldwell Banker Burnet

The data relating to real estate for sale on this site comes in part from the Broker Reciprocity program of
the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc. Real Estate listings held by brokerage firms other

Dishwasher,
Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Water Softener Owned, Disposal, Air-To-Air



than Coldwell Banker Realty are marked with the Broker Reciprocity logo or the Broker Reciprocity house
icon and detailed information about them includes the names of the listing brokers. Coldwell Banker
Realty is not a Multiple Listing Service MLS, nor does it offer MLS access. This website is a service of
Coldwell Banker Realty, a broker Participant of the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc.
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